STARBURST TRI™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
STARBURST is a collection of kinetic pendants that when in compact form are semblant of stars which can then manually expand into a
larger circle, triangle, or quad. Starburst can adapt to either organic or cosmic interior designs. The overlapping and interlacing of
multiple brackets create contours that resemble elements of nature and can evoke feelings of well-being and positivity. The angularity of
the brackets and diffusers complement futuristic themes that communicate innovation, high-tech, and the avant-garde. As a single

Red Metallic
- Textured
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
STRT1P01 Direct, 7700 lms, 54
LPW
STRT2P01 Direct/Indirect, 12800
lms, 54 LPW
STARBURST TRI™   - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apr 4, 2026
2. CRI
CR90 CRI 90+
3. CCT
CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
4. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ²
¹ Not available in North America. ² Only available with DA01.
5. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹
DA30 DSI/switchDim ²
¹ Not available with V3. ² Not available in North America.
6. FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA27 Wood grain - Light Cherry ¹ FA28 Wood grain - Dark Walnut ¹ FA30 Wood grain - White Oak ¹ FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured FA52 Champagne Metallic
FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
¹ Wood grain finishes may incur longer lead times and setup charges. Consult factory for details.
7. CANOPY FINISH
CF01 White CF02 Black Metallic - Textured CF20 Silver Metallic - Textured CF25 Gold Metallic - Textured
CF44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
CF45 Copper Metallic CF46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
CF47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
CF52 Champagne Metallic CF53 Red Metallic - Textured
8. CIRCUITS
CS1 Single circuit CS2 Dual circuit
9. EMERGENCY
E0 Not required E2 Emergency system - Remote
STARBURST TRI™   - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apr 4, 2026
7 TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Code STRT1P01 STRT2P01
Light Direction Direct Direct/Indirect
Delivered lms 7700 12800
LPW 54 54
8 DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS
COLLAPSED
STARBURST TRI™   - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 5 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apr 4, 2026
PARTIAL EXPANSION
STARBURST TRI™   - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 6 of 8
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com